New South Wales
Warren Potent
David Clifton
Trevor Johnson
Sue Carlyon
Michael Brown

Victoria

Warren Grenness
Brett Fletcher
Robert Howell
Glenn Keogh
Andrew Cocks

Queensland
Robert Eckel
John Patzwald
Janelle Rossiter
Dane Sampson
Ray Girdlestone

State

Queensland
Victoria

New South Wales
South Australia
Tasmania

West Australia

Target Rifle Australia

Winchester Postal Interstate Teams 2008

596
586
583
577
585
2927

583
588
595
582
584
2932

592
590
583
593
583
2941

Shot
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Won
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Round 2

Praw lLost

1
[N SR

Tasmania

Ross Smith 586

Phillip Gough 583

Mark Walters 576

Derck Poole 564

Graham Glanville 577
2886

West Australia

Gail Oliver 561

Norm Abbott 578

James Fogarty 566

Owen Oliver 575

Frank Turner 560
2840

South Australia

Peter Eyers 592

Tim Butler 582

Ron Maine 581

Neil Williams 574

Mina Piceirillo 570
2899

Points Aggregate

H 5870

6 5865

) 5855

2 5777

2 5763

2 5719




